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Comprehensive Community Plan - 2015 Update / Town of Barrington 
SOURCE: Town GIS, Zoning Map
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Zoning-Future
Land Use
Analysis

Map LU-7

LAND USE

Key

Existing Zoning: R40CD
FLUM: Agriculture

Existing Zoning: R25
FLUM: "Village"

Existing Zoning: Business
FLUM: "Conservation"

Existing Zoning: Rec. & Educ.
FLUM: Senior Resid. Village

Existing Zoning: Business, Neigh. Bus.
FLUM: "Mixed Use/Mixed Housing"

1

3

4

5

6

1. Town Cemetery Site
2. George Street area - R40-CD Zone
3. Former Zion Bible Institute campus
4. Sweetbriar on Washington Road/Bay Spring Ave.
5. Sowams Nursery site east of Sowams Road
6. Portion of residential lot south of "Brickyard Wetlands"

Existing Zoning: R40CD
FLUM: Recreation & Open Space
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